BLS-FTW
FORWARD THROW WALL PACK
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

of the BLS-FTW series was designed for applications such as factories,
warehouses, self storage, commercial buildings, entrances and walkways.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH
BLS-FTW 62  62W, 53W, 40W, 27W 1  120-277V D  Dark Bronze
100  100W, 79W, 62W, 41W CC  Custom Color
SAMPLE: BLS-FTW-62-1-ADJ-D-C-PC
PHOTOCELL EMERGENCY
BATTERY
PC 120-277V BB  Battery Back-Up
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without Battery Backup
CCT
ADJ
Adjustable
Color
Temperature
LENS
C Clear
Polycarbonate
BLS-FTW
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08062024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
The external portable mounting plate
makes installation super easy and
simple. There’s no need to open fixture
housing, nor drill on housing, which
greatly minimize the risk of water
ingression.
Optional photocell allows for
security and energy saving
8W Emergency battery,
900lm, 90 minutes
Only suitable for
27W, 45W, 62W and 70W
The wattage and CCT can be
changed by switch selection on
the controller, it easy very fast to
meet the varied requirements
PHOTOCELL
EMERGENCY (option)
POWER AND CCT CONTROLLER
MOUNTING
STRUCTURAL DESIGN